 Strap Type-SVT Series
PPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
 Construction and Dimension:
Unit:mm
A B C D E
Model
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
Style

(Volts)
I Max.
(Amps)
I hold
(Amps)
I trip
(Amps)
R min
(Ω)
R min
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω)
P(d)
(Watts)
SVT170 16 100 1.70 3.40 0.030 0.052  1.2
SVT175 16 100 1.75 3.60 0.030 0.052  1.2
SVT200 16 100 2.00 4.80 0.023 0.039  1.2
SVT210 16 100 2.10 4.80 0.018 0.035  1.2
SVT210S 16 100 2.10 4.80 0.018 0.035  1.2
SVT240 16 100 2.40 5.90 0.013 0.030  1.2
.
 Strap Type-SVT Series
PPTC RESETTABLE FUSE
 Construction and Dimension: